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1. 彩色印刷，无边框；

(Color printing,no frame)
2.材料: 50#亮白PET，UV油墨,背胶；

 (Material:50# Bright white PET ,with UV ink,adhesive)
3.原材料及后处理工艺均能满足我司《环保技术标准》要求.
   (Raw materials and the corresponding post processing should meet requirements
 defined in the T&W Environmental Protection Technical Standards) 

2021-04-06钱 敏

雷丹

标贴 6080000XXXXX

Adtran

834-5 USA/CANADA

被贴物表面(在对应的方格填充黑色)：

塑料面 塑料弧面 铁机壳面/金属面

光油\覆膜彩盒

牛皮彩盒90度折角封口 电源线180度对折角

电源/PLC产品高温 其它()

牛皮盒\外箱 光油彩盒90度折角封口

来料方式：卷装

V01

 C9 M5 Y0 K60

 Pantone Cool Gray 3 C

0/-0.2mm

88.2

0/
-0
.2
m
m

19
.7




